
West Chester Area School District 

Notice of Meetings 

The West Chester Area School District Board of Directors has made the following 

meeting changes: 

All meetings listed below scheduled to be held virtually will now be held in-person at the 

Spellman Education Center, 782 Springdale Drive, Exton PA. Meetings will also be 

livestreamed on the WCASD YouTube Channel. The link to the livestream as well as 

information on how to offer public comment is available at www.wcasd.net. 

Meeting Dates 
Education 
Committee 

Pupil Services 
Committee 

Property & 
Finance 

Committee 

Monthly 
Board 

Meeting 

MONDAY, APRIL 26 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, May 10 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, May 17      6:30 PM  
 

WEDNESDAY, MAY 26 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, June 14 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, June 21      6:30 PM  
 

MONDAY, JUNE 28 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

MONDAY, JULY 26 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, August 9 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, August 16      6:30 PM  
 

MONDAY, AUGUST 23 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, September 13 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, September 20      6:30 PM  
 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 27 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, October 11 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, October 18      6:30 PM  
 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 25 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

Monday, November 8 6:30 PM  7:00 PM    
 

Monday, November 15      6:30 PM  
 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22 
 

  
 

7:00 PM 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 6  Annual Organization Meeting 7:00 PM 

Persons who need accommodations and wish to attend these meetings and require an auxiliary aid 
or service to participate in the meeting, should contact Ms. Cherashore, Board Secretary, at 484-266-
1018. 

 

 

 

 

 

DLN 04.17.2021 

https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/ImP8CZ6oykCMx770hzlFE7?domain=wcasd.net

